F} LEON GOLF - PROSACYR OCIO

LEONGOLF

CIRCUITO REGIONAL FEDERACION C Y L

Fecha Listado: 10/06/2017
Hora Listado: 19:17:09

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: PROSACYR)
HANDICAP 3 CABALLEROS (ASC: +1)
POS JUGADOR
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GARCIA ALVAREZ, LUIS

BEL URGEL, EMILIO

CANTON MIRANDA, ANGEL
GONZALEZ-HERRAEZ GARCIA, LU
JOVE SANDOVAL, JOSE MARIA

GONZALEZ DE FRANCISCO, TOMA

CORUJO QUIDIELLO, ADOLFO
LINDE MENENDEZ, VICTOR
GARCIA DEL VALLE, TOMAS
LOPEZ MEDINA, JUAN
RODRIGUEZ ALONSO, JOSE JAIM
DE LA FUENTE MARTINEZ, VICE
HIDALGO GANCEDO, BENIGNO
MARTINEZ ROBLES, JOSE ANTON
ASENSIO MULERO, DIONISIO
VELASCO COTERON, RAFAEL
NIETO ARIAS, OMAR
RODRIGUEZ DE SOTO, ADOLFO
PRADA PRESA, ERNESTO
NACENTA MARTIN, SALVADOR

CLUB

SOMOSAGUAS
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LA GALERA C.CAM
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LA COTA

HIERRO 3 REINO
LEON-PROSACYR
HIERRO 3 REINO
FED. CASTILLAY
LAYOS CASA CAMP
LEON-PROSACYR
HIERRO 3 REINO
HIERRO 3 REINO
PARK

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

27,9
18,7
22,9
19,1
18,6
26,5
24,8
18,7
20,5
23,4
19,6
22,0
26,5
19,6
19,1
19,6
36,0
33,6
25,0
32,4

27,4

18,7

24,9
18,8
20,6
23,5
19,7
22,1

19,7

19,2
19,7

25,1

(ORORONONONONONONONONOE-EORON OGN OO N

=TS ESETIEIEEEIEIEELERS

FECHA: 10/06/2017 CODIGO: 777017105
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33
23
29
24
23
33
31
23
26
29
24
27
33
24
24
24
33
33
31
33

1a

74
75
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
85
86
87
87
88
91
95
100
103
106
106

2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

74
75
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
85
86
87
87
88
91
95
100
103
106
106



